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Packet: PYPKT00020 - 07-05-2013 PR

Payroll Check Register
Direct Deposits

Pay Period: 6/L6/20L2-6/30/2013

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Stoldt, David J

Tavani, Arlene M

Dudley, Mark A

Munoz, Yolanda

Prasad, Suresh

Reyes, Sara C

Sandoval, Eric J

Schmidlin, Cynthia L

Soto, Paula

Bekker, Mark

Christensen, Thomas T
Hampson, Larry M
Lyons, Matthew j
Stern, Henrietta L

Chaney, Beverly M

Hamilton, Cory R

James, Gregory W
Lear, Johnathan P

Lindberg, Thomas L

Oliver, joseph W
Ayala, Gabriela D

Boles, Michael T

Kister, Stephanie L

Martin, Debra S

Pintar, Stephanie L

Employee #

1424
1025
1006
10 15
10 18
10 19
1020
1021
t022
1002
1005
1008
1013
to23
1 004
1 007
1009
101 i
10 12
10 16
100 1

1003
10 10
10t4
t0L7

Date

07los/2D73
07los/2013
07/os/2013
o7/os/2013
07los/2or3
07 los/2013
07/os/2013
07los/2013
ot/os/2073
07 /os/20L3
07 los/2oL3
07 /os/2oL3
07los/2oL3

07/0s/2or3
07 /0s/2oL3
07 /os/20r3
07 /os/20L3
07 los/2oL3
07los/2or3
o1/os/2or3
07 /os/2013
o7 los/2or3
07los/2013
07/os/2oL3
07 los/20t3

Amount
5,829.84

2,106.00

3,1L7.78

!,674.40

3,734.61

1,935.59

2,O78.47

2,000.58

1,403.50

2,305.74

2,733.L4

3,4s5.06

7,752.94

2,f42.57
2,458.68

2,243.4I
3,125.L9

3,029.88

2,3L3.28

2,934.20

7,797.\9
1,939.98

L,956.52

2,063.62

2,330.88

Number

14
-75

76

l7
78

79

80

81

6Z

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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Packet: PYPKT00024 - 07-20-13 Payroll

Payroll Check Register
Direct Deposits

Pay Period: 7 1U2013-7 /t5/20L3

Payroll Set: 0L - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Prasad, Suresh

Reyes, Sara C

Sandoval, Eric J

Schmidlin, Cynthia L

Soto, Paula

Bekker, Mark

Christensen, Thomas T

Hampson, Larry M
Lyons, Matthew J

Merino, Daniel T

Stern, Henrietta L

Chaney, Beverly M
Gonnerman, Maryan C

Gwinn, Abigail E

Hamilton, Cory R

James, Gregory W
Lear, Johnathan P

Lindberg, Thomas L

Norberg, Kenneth

Oliver, Joseph W

Urquhart, Kevan A

Ayala, Gabriela D

Boles, Michael T

Kister, Stephanie L

Martin, Debra S

Pintar, Stephanie L

Stoldt, David J

Tavani, Arlene M
Dudley, Mark A
Munoz, Yolanda

Employee #

1018
10 19
1020
1021
1"022
1002
100 5
1008
1013
6008
1023
1004
60 10

600 1

1007
1009
101 1

1012
6002
10 16
r026
1001
1003
1010
1014
1017
t024
1025
1006
1015

Date

07 /t9/2013
07 /19/2013
07 /79/2013
07/19/2013
07/19/2OL3

07/19/2013

07h9/2073
ot/L9/2OL3
07/1912013

07 /79/20L3
07h9/2O13
07/19/2013
07h9/2O73
o7 /19/2Or3
01 lt9/2OL3
07 /19/2Or3
o7 /19/2Or3
07 /19/2Or3
o7h9/2OL3
o7/19/2OL3

07 /19/2Or3
07 /L9/2OL3
07 /19/2Ot3
ot/19/2013
07/L9/2OL3

07/t9/2013
o7/19/2Or3
07/L9/2013
07/L9/2013
o7h9/2013

Amount
3,734.6t
1,935.59

2,O78.47

2,000.s8

L,403.42

L,7!6.55
2,733.1.4

3,455.06

L,752.94

622.40

2,342.57

2,458.68

395.90

457.73

2,243.4r
3,125.L9

3,029.88

2,313.28

1,005.89

2,934.20

2,344.47

1.,797.L9

1,939.98

L,8L2.38

2,063.62

2,330.88

5,829.84

2,106.00

3,777.74

L,674.40

Number
100

101

L02

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

t12
113

rr4
115

rlb
Lt7
118

119

120

L2L

722
L23

t24
125

96

9-7

98

99
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	Untitled



